Korrektur-Protokoll

TiteINr:

Titelbezeichnung:

Erscheinungsort:

Verlagskorrektur

Quartal:
Korrektur erfal3t:
Originalmeldung:

Veroffentlichen:

Verbreitung
Verkauf

Sonst. Verkauf
Freistlicke
Druck

7518

Lippische Landes-Zeitung 201

davon ePaper, Mo-Fr

Detmold

4/2023

05.02.2024 08:19
15.01.2024 10:11

Ja

neu
12.360
3.018
164
9.342
12.360

@alt)
(12.363)
(3.020)
(166)
(9.343)
(12.363)



Korrektur-Protokoll

TiteINr: 6336
Titelbezeichnung: Lippische Landes-Zeitung 201, Mo-Fr
Erscheinungsort: Detmold

Verlagskorrektur

Quartal: 4/2023
Korrektur erfal3t: 05.02.2024 08:20
Originalmeldung: 15.01.2024 10:11
Veroffentlichen: Ja

neu (alt)
Verbreitung 36.210 (34.745)
Verkauf 26.381 (24.945)
Abo-Ex 24.926 (23.567)
EV-Verkauf 755 (709)
EV-Lieferung 1.598 (1.500)
Remittenden 843 (7921)
Sonst. Verkauf 700 (669)
Freistlicke 9.829 (9.800)
Reste 92 (87)

Druck 24.785 (23.260)



Korrektur-Protokoll

TiteINr:

Titelbezeichnung:

Erscheinungsort:

Verlagskorrektur

Quartal:
Korrektur erfal3t:
Originalmeldung:

Veroffentlichen:

Verbreitung
Verkauf
Abo-Ex

Sonst. Verkauf
Freistlicke
Druck

7517

Lippische Landes-Zeitung 201

davon ePaper, Mo-Sa

Detmold

4/2023

05.02.2024 08:20
15.01.2024 10:12

Ja

neu
12.363
3.019
2.854
165
9.344
12.363

@alt)
(12.366)
(3.021)
(2.855)
(166)
(9.345)
(12.366)



Korrektur-Protokoll

TiteINr: 1038
Titelbezeichnung: Lippische Landes-Zeitung 201, Mo-Sa
Erscheinungsort: Detmold

Verlagskorrektur

Quartal: 4/2023
Korrektur erfal3t: 05.02.2024 08:21
Originalmeldung: 15.01.2024 10:12
Veroffentlichen: Ja

neu (alt)
Verbreitung 37.281 (36.008)
Verkauf 27.448 (26.199)
Abo-Ex 25.460 (24.302)
EV-Verkauf 1.283 (1.218)
EV-Lieferung 2.243 (2.128)
Remittenden 960 (910)
Sonst. Verkauf 705 (679)
Freistlicke 9.833 (9.809)
Reste 91 (86)

Druck 25.969 (24.638)



